
Lag Resultat Magnum SM 2010

SA 41-44

Plac Förening Skyttar träff/figur/poäng

Per Ingloff
1 Borås pistolskyttar Rolf Hallman 141/67-431

Krister Persson

Conny Olsson
2 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenf. Lasse Abrahamsson 139/67-467

Gunnar Karlsson

Folke Weinholt
3 Torsby PSK Alf Olsson 138/67-387

Anita Olsson

Magnus Engdahl
4 Skurups PSF Sebastian Nilsson 136/63-375

Arne Larsson

Örjan Larsson
5 Töreboda PSK Thomas Carlsson 135/67-322

Jörgen Söder

Roger Sjölund
6 Grovskyttarna Luleå Joakim Rönnbäck 134/64-373

Leif Bertilsson

Björn Lundman
7 Teckomatorp PK Björn Nitsch 132/63-346

Jan Thomsen

DA 41-44

Lasse Abrahamsson
1 Eskilstuna Eldhandvapenf. Conny Olsson 144/69-487

Gunnar Karlsson

Per Ingloff
2 Borås Pistolskyttar David Annertorn 142/67-443

Linus Eriksson

Anita Olsson
3 Torsby PSK Roland Engström 141/68-439

Alf Olsson

Niklas Jansson



4 Töreboda PSK Rune Svensson 129/62-343
Örjan Larsson

Gösta Ericsson
5 Vargöns PK Marcus Brodd 128/65-251

Denny Gustavsson

Leif Bertilsson
6 Grovskyttarna Luleå Mikael Isaksson 122/60-323

Roger Sjölund

Frigrupp

Linus Eriksson
1 Borås Pistolskyttar Krister Persson 144/69-576

David Annertorn

Conny Olsson
2 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenf. Gunnar Karlsson 144/69-561

Lasse Abrahamsson

Arne Larsson
3 Skurups PSF Sebastian Nilsson 144/69-535

Magnus Engdahl

Alf Olsson
4 Torsby PSK Anita Olsson 143/69-513

Roland Engström

Björn Lundman
5 Teckomatorp PK Björn Nitsch 142/68-509

Jan Thomsen

Rolf Karlsson
6 Grovskyttarna Luleå Leif Bertilsson 139/68-520

Mikael Isaksson

Roland Persson
7 Ramsbergs PSK Jonas Sundén 138/66-505

Kent Boström

Mats Hartell
8 Malmö PK Inga-Lill Hartell 136/64-352

Lars Liljegren

Bo Engström
9 Luleå PK Ola Forsberg 133/64-451

Rickard Nyberg

Jörgen Söder



10 Töreboda PSK Mikael Hallén 101/50-338
Örjan Larsson


